DESSERTS

CROSTATA DI LIMONE (gf) £7.95
Citrus lemon tart, baked on a light gluten-free base. Served with vanilla
ice cream, mascarpone or cream

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £6.95
Home baked chocolate fudge cake. Served with vanilla ice cream,
mascarpone or cream

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE £7.95
A beautifully light but rich chocolatey cheesecake on a gluten free base.
Served with vegan salted caramel ice cream

TIRAMISU £6.95
Fresh cream, mascarpone, savoiardi biscuits, coffee, marsala
& grated chocolate orange

VEGAN ICE CREAM PEr scoop £2.50
Ask for flavours

AFFOGATO £6.95
Vanilla ice cream, espresso & liqueur (see over)

ITALIAN SORBET £6.00
Please ask for flavour (2 scoops)

GELATO per scoop £2.50
Ask for flavours

CAFFE REALE £6.95
Steeped figs in syrup served with mascarpone & an espresso coffee

ITALIAN CHEESE BOARD £8.95

Gorgonzola D.0.P., bufala mozzarella, figs & watercress. Served with
toasted sourdough bread.

DESSERT WINE £8.95
Finest Italian dessert wine. 100ml 15.5%
PORT £4.95

Quinta do Crasto LBV. 50ml 20%

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.



COFFEES & LIQUEURS
COFFEES

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

BIRCHALL FINE TEAS & INFUSIONS

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Lemongrass & Ginger, Green
LIQUEUR COFFEE
Decaffeinated & oat milk options available

CANNOLI

Sicilian cream filled pastry (ask for flavours)

LIQUEURS csm)

AMARETTO
GRAPPA NONINO
AMARQO NONINO
LIMONCELLO
TIA MARIA
SAMBUCA
SAMBUCA NERA
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO
BAILEYS (50ml)
STREGA

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.

£2.65
£2.95
£3.25
£2.95
£2.25
£2.95
£2.65
£3.45
£3.45
£2.95

£6.95

£1.50

£3.40



