### **DESSERTS**

CROSTATA DI LIMONE (gf) Citrus lemon tart, baked on a light gluten-free base. Served with vanilla ice cream, mascarpone or cream	£7.95
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Home baked chocolate fudge cake. Served with vanilla ice cream, mascarpone or cream	£6.95
<b>VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE</b> A beautifully light but rich chocolatey cheesecake on a gluten free base. Served with vegan salted caramel ice cream	£7.95
<b>TIRAMISU</b> Fresh cream, mascarpone, savoiardi biscuits, coffee, marsala & grated chocolate orange	£6.95
VEGAN ICE CREAM Ask for flavours	£2.50
AFFOGATO Vanilla ice cream, espresso & liqueur (see over)	£6.95
ITALIAN SORBET Please ask for flavour (2 scoops)	£6.00
GELATO PER SCOOR Ask for flavours	£2.50
<b>CAFFE REALE</b> Steeped figs in syrup served with mascarpone & an espresso coffee	£6.95
ITALIAN CHEESE BOARD Gorgonzola D.O.P., bufala mozzarella, figs & watercress. Served with toasted sourdough bread.	£8.95
<b>DESSERT WINE</b> Finest Italian dessert wine. 100ml 15.5%	£8.95
PORT Quinta do Crasto LBV. 50ml 20%	£4.95

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.

# MANO a BOCCA

### **COFFEES & LIQUEURS**

#### **COFFEES**

AMERICANO	£2.65
CAPPUCCINO	£2.95
CAFFE LATTE	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£2.95
ESPRESSO	£2.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.95
MACCHIATO	£2.65
MOCHA	£3.45
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.45
BIRCHALL FINE TEAS & INFUSIONS English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Lemongrass & Ginger, Green	£2.95
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.95
Decaffeinated & oat milk options available	
<b>CANNOLI</b> Sicilian cream filled pastry (ask for flavours)	£1.50
LIQUEURS (25ml)	£3.40

**AMARETTO** 

**GRAPPA** NONINO

**AMARO** NONINO

LIMONCELLO

TIA MARIA

**SAMBUCA** 

SAMBUCA NERA

**COINTREAU** 

**FRANGELICO** 

BAILEYS (50ml)

**STREGA** 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.

# MANO a BOCCA